DE KOKER BV

Volkswagen Transporter

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Model

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild
Kilometerstand

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Zustand

Kraftstoff

Emissionsklasse

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Breite

Zylinderinhalt

Volkswagen
Transporter
Kastenwagen
32-VVN-8
194.475km
2008
18-09-2008
Gebraucht
Diesel

Euro 4

1.692kg

1.108kg
2.800kg
190cm

1.896cc



Volkswagen Transporter

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

Motorleistung

Zubehor

75kw
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